First Name

Tyler
Owen
Jayce
Timothy
Ava
Tim
Joel
Michael
Neal
Tyler
Donavon
Andy
Kelly
Heather
Patrick
Emily
Timothy
Joleah
Kaitlin
Nikki
Carol
Leigh-Ann
Dianne
Brad
Chris
Richard
Tabitha
Michael
San
James

Last Name
Rackley
Strickler
Corbin
Weaver
Pasewicz
Strickler
Adams
Adams
Riemenschneider
Johnson
Graybill
Tay
Kauffman
Brenneman
Galloway
Stone
Bonsell
McComb
Johnson
Owens
Bonsell
Yoder
Showers
Westhafer
Harris
Showers
Marquardt
Marquardt
Cunningham-Henise
Anderson

5K Results

Gender

LTI KL

18
17
16
34
18
52
30
66
66
23
62
56
36
32
60
25
55
23
25
50
61
34
65
69
71
66
39
43
56
37

Finish Time

00:17:28
00:18:48
00:19:34
00:19:47
00:20:23
00:22:05
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:23:46
00:25:42
00:26:12
00:26:46
00:26:57
00:27:26
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:12
00:29:00
00:29:10
00:29:53
00:31:42
00:32:42
00:33;49
00:34:05
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:40:16
00:47:39

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 50 - 54
2nd Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Male 65 - 69
2nd Place Male 65 - 69
1st Place Male 20 - 24
1st Place Male 60 - 64
1st Place Male 55 - 59
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male 60 - 64
1st Place Female 25 - 29
2nd Place Male 55 - 59
1st Place Female 20 - 24
2nd Place Female 25 - 29
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 60 - 64
1st Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Female 65 - 69
3rd Place Male 65 - 69
1st Place Male 70 - 79
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Male 40 - 44
1st Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Male 35 - 39



10K Results

First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time
DAVID ANDERSON M 68 00:45:07
Les Bell M 74 00:49:59
Matthew Katalinas M 33 00:50:01
William Apollo M 55 00:50:28
Danielle Buchma F 40 00:50:53
Richard Bauer M 42 00:57:30
Michelle Englar F 44 1:00:22
Arthur N . Messersmith M 67 1:00:25
Ryan Englar M 49 1:00:54
Dana Chrismer F 46 1:01:02
Dave McSherry M 66 1:01:59
Andrea Nestlerode F 37 1:05:39
Barbara Raifsnider F 59 1:06:22
Christine Jessee F 27 1:09:31
Hal Darr M 73 1:09:32
Vanessa Bell F 35 1:11:20
Christy Shirey F 31 1:12:30
Kevin Shirey M 34 1:12:30
Lisa Layden F 54 1:22:30
Cheryl Davis F 54 1:34:48
Susan Graham F 50 1:34:49
Thomas Moore M 61 1:34:50

10K Relay Results

Team Member #1 Team Member#2 Team Type Team Name Finish Time
DELLAS Edmisten Il Anthony Roselli Male The Knights 00:35:44
Marc Goodwin Ella Goodwin Co-Ed Dynamic Duo 1:13:40

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 55 - 59
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 40 - 44
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 65 - 69
1st Place Male 45 - 49
3rd Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male 65 - 69
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Female 25 - 29
1st Place Male 70 - 79
2nd Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
3rd Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Male 60 - 64

Team Name
1st Place Male Team
1st Place Co-Ed Team



