5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Tyler	Rackley	M	18	00:17:28	1st Place Male Overall
Owen	Strickler	M	17	00:18:48	2nd Place Male Overall
Jayce	Corbin	M	16	00:19:34	3rd Place Male Overall
Timothy	Weaver	M	34	00:19:47	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Ava	Pasewicz	F	18	00:20:23	1st Place Female Overall
Tim	Strickler	M	52	00:22:05	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Joel	Adams	M	30	00:22:41	2nd Place Male 30 - 34
Michael	Adams	M	66	00:22:42	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Neal	Riemenschneider	M	66	00:23:46	2nd Place Male 65 - 69
Tyler	Johnson	M	23	00:25:42	1st Place Male 20 - 24
Donavon	Graybill	M	62	00:26:12	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Andy	Tay	M	56	00:26:46	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Kelly	Kauffman	F	36	00:26:57	2nd Place Female Overall
Heather	Brenneman	F	32	00:27:26	3rd Place Female Overall
Patrick	Galloway	M	60	00:27:59	2nd Place Male 60 - 64
Emily	Stone	F	25	00:28:00	1st Place Female 25 - 29
Timothy	Bonsell	M	55	00:28:01	2nd Place Male 55 - 59
Joleah	McComb	F	23	00:28:02	1st Place Female 20 - 24
Kaitlin	Johnson	F	25	00:28:12	2nd Place Female 25 - 29
Nikki	Owens	F	50	00:29:00	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Carol	Bonsell	F	61	00:29:10	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Leigh-Ann	Yoder	F	34	00:29:53	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Dianne	Showers	F	65	00:31:42	1st Place Female 65 - 69
Brad	Westhafer	M	69	00:32:42	3rd Place Male 65 - 69
Chris	Harris	M	71	00:33;49	1st Place Male 70 - 79
Richard	Showers	M	66	00:34:05	-
Tabitha	Marquardt	F	39	00:38:22	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Michael	Marquardt	M	43	00:38:22	1st Place Male 40 - 44
San	Cunningham-Henise	F	56	00:40:16	1st Place Female 55 - 59
James	Anderson	M	37	00:47:39	1st Place Male 35 - 39

10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
DAVID	ANDERSON	M	68	00:45:07	1st Place Male Overall
Les	Bell	M	74	00:49:59	2nd Place Male Overall
Matthew	Katalinas	M	33	00:50:01	3rd Place Male Overall
William	Apollo	M	55	00:50:28	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Danielle	Buchma	F	40	00:50:53	1st Place Female Overall
Richard	Bauer	M	42	00:57:30	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Michelle	Englar	F	44	1:00:22	2nd Place Female Overall
Arthur N .	Messersmith	M	67	1:00:25	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Ryan	Englar	M	49	1:00:54	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Dana	Chrismer	F	46	1:01:02	3rd Place Female Overall
Dave	McSherry	M	66	1:01:59	2nd Place Male 65 - 69
Andrea	Nestlerode	F	37	1:05:39	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Barbara	Raifsnider	F	59	1:06:22	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Christine	Jessee	F	27	1:09:31	1st Place Female 25 - 29
Hal	Darr	M	73	1:09:32	1st Place Male 70 - 79
Vanessa	Bell	F	35	1:11:20	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
Christy	Shirey	F	31	1:12:30	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Kevin	Shirey	M	34	1:12:30	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Lisa	Layden	F	54	1:22:30	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Cheryl	Davis	F	54	1:34:48	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
Susan	Graham	F	50	1:34:49	3rd Place Female 50 - 54
Thomas	Moore	M	61	1:34:50	1st Place Male 60 - 64

10K Relay Results

Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Team Name	Finish Time	Team Name
DELLAS Edmisten III	Anthony Roselli	Male	The Knights	00:35:44	1st Place Male Team
Marc Goodwin	Ella Goodwin	Co-Ed	Dynamic Duo	1:13:40	1st Place Co-Ed Team